
Match sheet № 421

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 1 September 2024, Sunday, 12:00

Home team Aktobe

Final score 2:1

Matchday 17

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Zhas Kyran

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 11 Zhas Kyran Gani Serenov Own goal

2-0 63 Aktobe Baitursyn Otemis Open Play Goal

2-1 86 Zhas Kyran Mukhamedzhan Marat Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

52 YC Zhas Kyran Makhumujan Sungatullin Unsporting behavior

90+3 YC Aktobe Baitursyn Otemis Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Nariman Talapkerov, Oral

First assistant Ilya Kiryushkin, Aktobe

Second Assistant Yuriy Tikhonyuk, Aktobe

Fourth official Denis Tevyashov, Oral

Match Inspector Bolat Karlibayev, Oral

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 203 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 421

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nursultan Muratuly HG GK

5 Zhandaulet Iztleuov HG DF

12 Amir Tuleyev HG DF

25 Sultanbek Bakytbekov HG DF

4 Adilet Zarlyk HG MF

6 Azamat Mussayev C, HG MF

10 Bikzhan Zhanayev HG MF

11 Zhasnur Zhexenbay HG MF

14 Baitursyn Otemis HG MF

28 Rinat Beibitov MF

19 Vitaliy Laturnus HG FW

Away team Zhas Kyran

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Makhumujan Sungatullin C, HG GK

4 Alibek Yegeubekov HG DF

52 Ivan Lysakov HG DF

66 Gani Serenov DF

7 Mark Aniskin HG MF

9 Mansur Bagiman MF

10 Latif Khudaikulov HG MF

23 Zhanibek Barlanov HG MF

33 Ramzan Mussaeyev MF

71 Ilyas Saken MF

21 Danil Nikolayev FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

69 Nikita Kiljiyev HG GK

33 Serik Beketov DF

7 Danial Yerimbet HG MF

8 Nuedaulet Toregali HG MF

20 Dalen Ussik HG MF

21 Beket Azhmuratov MF

9 Kirill Matveyev HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

30 Dulat Askaruly GK

2 Yerassyl Sansyzbai DF

11 Mukhamedzhan Marat HG DF

12 Ramzes Rashidov DF

77 Akhmetali Nurlanuly DF

22 Arman Akhmet HG MF

5 Mansur Kartamyssov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Igor Prokhnitskiy

Assistant coach Ivan Petrenko

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Yelaman Nurmashev

Media officer Merey Kupzhanov

Marketer Yernar Zhaizhigit

Post Representative

Head coach Talgat Yeshjanov

Assistant coach Natalya Ivanova

Goalkeeping coach Samat Otarbayev

Doctor Daulet Yersaiynov

Administrator Zamirzhan Baltiyev

Media officer Sanzhar Uzkhanov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

59 Rinat Beibitov Danial Yerimbet

68 Zhasnur Zhexenbay Dalen Ussik

83 Vitaliy Laturnus Beket Azhmuratov

90+3 Baitursyn Otemis Nuedaulet Toregali

90+3 Bikzhan Zhanayev Beket Azhmuratov

Minute Out In

19 Ivan Lysakov Yerassyl Sansyzbai

38 Danil Nikolayev Arman Akhmet

46 Zhanibek Barlanov Ramzes Rashidov

57 Alibek Yegeubekov Akhmetali Nurlanuly

70 Gani Serenov Mukhamedzhan Marat

70 Ilyas Saken Mansur Kartamyssov
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